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MULLER MACHINES SA

top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

AGIE CHARMILLES Type HD 30 CNC

SAM 023130
Group Starting hole eroder
Manufacturer AGIE CHARMILLES
Type HD 30 CNC
Year 2006

Working table:
Length
Width
Table load max.
Longitudinal traverse (X-axis)
Cross traverse (Y-axis)
Vertical travel (Z axis)
Drill capacity:
from
up to
Generator:
Impulse capacity
Weight total installation approx.
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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500 mm
300 mm
300 kg

300 mm
200 mm
300 mm

0.3 mm
3mm

30A
1200 kg

1340 mm
900 mm
1940 mm
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